
 

9015 W. Burleigh St. 

Milwaukee, WI  53222 

(414)873-7960 

 

WWW.BUNZELS.COM 

info@bunzels.com 

 Store Hours: 
M, W,Th & F  8:30-5:30 

Tue     8:30-2:00 

Sat       8-5 

Closed Sundays 

Closed Holidays 

 

 
 
 

AUGUST MEAT DEAL 
 

2 (4 oz) BUTTER GARLIC 
CHICKEN BREAST FILLETS 

1 LB GROUND CHUCK 
1 CHICKEN (WHOLE OR CUT UP) 

2 HOMEMADE ITALIAN SAUSAGES 
2 CHICKEN PATTIES (PRE-COOKED) 

$20.24 
RECIPE OF THE MONTH 

 

Surprise Burgers 
4 Servings 

 
•1 lb Ground Chuck •8 oz Can of Crushed Pineapple •1/4 Cup Shredded Cheese •1/2 Cup of Ketchup  

•1/2 Cup of Brown Sugar •1 Tablespoon of Prepared Yellow Mustard 
 

DIRECTIONS 
1. Preheat a grill for high heat.  
2. Add the drained crushed pineapple and cheese to the ground chuck and hand mix together.  Divide the ground 

chuck mixture into four portions, and form patties. In a small saucepan, mix together the ketchup, brown 
sugar, and mustard. Heat until sugar is dissolved. Set aside.   

3. Place burgers on the grill, and cook for about 5 minutes per side, or until well done. Spoon some of the brown 
sugar sauce over the burgers before serving. 

Check all 
month for 
different 
State Fair 

type food and 
specials 

Check the back 
of this flyer for 

Bunzel’s  
Heat and Serve 

Entrées and 
Platters 

http://www.bunzels.com/


 

BUNZEL’S MEATS 

FULLY COOKED ENTRÉES 
JUST HEAT AND EAT 

                Per lb Price       5 lb Pan Price 
   

Sliced Hickory Smoked Beef Brisket w/ Sauce         $18.99     $94.95 

Sliced Angus Roast Beef & Gravy           $12.99   $64.95 

Sliced Roast Pork & Gravy      $9.99   $49.95 

Sliced Bunzel’s Deli Baked Ham w/ Brown Sugar Glaze  $5.99   $29.95 

Sliced Hickory Smoked Pit Ham     $7.99   $39.95 

Meatballs (Swedish, Italian or BBQ)     $8.99   $44.95 

Sliced Bunzel’s Famous Cajun Pork    $9.99   $49.95 

Sliced Turkey Breast & Gravy            $12.99   $64.95 

Pulled BBQ Pork or Chicken      $9.99   $49.95 

Pulled BBQ Beef             $12.99   $64.95 

Sloppy Joe Meat      $7.99   $39.95 

Meat or Vegetable Lasagna (6 lb Pan)        $34.99 
 

 

DIFFERENT SIZE PANS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST 
 

 

 

BUNZEL’S PARTY PLATTERS 
 

        SIZE  SERVINGS   PRICE 
Cheese & Summer Sausage 

or Cheese & Meat Platter 

Small (12”) 

Medium (16”) 

Large (18”) 

10-15 

20-25 

30-35 

 $39.99 

$49.99 

$59.99 

Party Relish Assortment Small (12”) 

Medium (16”) 

Large (18”) 

10-15 

20-25 

30 

 $29.99 

$39.99 

$49.99 

Fresh Veggies w/Dill Dip Small (12”) 

Medium (16”) 

Large (18”) 

10-15 

20-25 

30+ 

 $29.99 

$39.99 

$49.99 

Taco Platter Small (12”) 

Medium (16”) 

   Large (18”) 

10-15 

20-25 

30+ 

 $24.99 

$39.99 

$44.99 

Fresh Cut Fruit Platter Small (12”) 

Medium (16”) 

Large (18”) 

10-15 

20-25 

25-30 

 $34.99 

$49.99 

$59.99 

Watermelon Basket Large (18”) 30+  $84.99 

Shrimp Platter Medium (16”) 

Large (18”) 

15-20 

25+ 

 $79.99 

$89.99 

Salmon Platter (Decorated) (up to 5 lbs) Large 30+  $139.99 

Smoked Salmon Fillet Platter (Decorated) Medium 15-20  $89.99 

 

Visit www.bunzels.com for more options - Bunzel’s can make your entertaining quick and easy!! 

http://www.bunzels.com/

