Check all month for different State Fair type food and specials 9015 W. Burleigh St. Milwaukee, WI 53222 (414)873-7960

WWW.BUNZELS.COM info@bunzels.com



Store Hours: M, W,Th & F 8:30-5:30 Tue 8:30-2:00 Sat 8-5 Closed Sundays Closed Holidays Check the back of this flyer for Bunzel's Heat and Serve Entrées and Platters



## AUGUST MEAT DEAL 2 (4 oz) BUTTER GARLIC CHICKEN BREAST FILLETS 1 LB GROUND CHUCK 1 CHICKEN (WHOLE OR CUT UP) 2 HOMEMADE ITALIAN SAUSAGES 2 CHICKEN PATTIES (PRE-COOKED)







●1 lb Ground Chuck ●8 oz Can of Crushed Pineapple ●1/4 Cup Shredded Cheese ●1/2 Cup of Ketchup ●1/2 Cup of Brown Sugar ●1 Tablespoon of Prepared Yellow Mustard

4 Servinas

## DIRECTIONS

- 1. Preheat a grill for high heat.
- 2. Add the drained crushed pineapple and cheese to the ground chuck and hand mix together. Divide the ground chuck mixture into four portions, and form patties. In a small saucepan, mix together the ketchup, brown sugar, and mustard. Heat until sugar is dissolved. Set aside.
- 3. Place burgers on the grill, and cook for about 5 minutes per side, or until well done. Spoon some of the brown sugar sauce over the burgers before serving.

## BUNZEL'S MEATS FULLY COOKED ENTRÉES

JUST HEAT AND EAT	Per lb Price	<u>5 lb Pan Price</u>
Sliced Hickory Smoked Beef Brisket w/ Sauce	\$18.99	\$94.95
Sliced Angus Roast Beef & Gravy	\$12.99	\$64.95
Sliced Roast Pork & Gravy	<b>\$9.99</b>	\$49.95
Sliced Bunzel's Deli Baked Ham w/ Brown Sugar Glaze	\$5.99	\$29.95
Sliced Hickory Smoked Pit Ham	<b>\$7.99</b>	\$39.95
Meatballs (Swedish, Italian or BBQ)	<b>\$8.99</b>	\$44.95
Sliced Bunzel's Famous Cajun Pork	<b>\$9.99</b>	\$49.95
Sliced Turkey Breast & Gravy	\$12.99	\$64.95
Pulled BBQ Pork or Chicken	<b>\$9.99</b>	\$49.95
Pulled BBQ Beef	\$12.99	\$64.95
Sloppy Joe Meat	<b>\$7.99</b>	\$39.95
Meat or Vegetable Lasagna (6 lb Pan)	\$34	.99

## **DIFFERENT SIZE PANS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST**

<b>BUNZEL'S PARTY PLATTERS</b>				
	<u>SIZE</u>	<u>SERVINGS</u>	PRICE	
Cheese & Summer Sausage	<b>Small (12")</b>	10-15	\$39.99	
or Cheese & Meat Platter	Medium (16")	20-25	\$49.99	
	Large (18")	30-35	\$59.99	
Party Relish Assortment	<b>Small (12")</b>	10-15	\$29.99	
	Medium (16")	20-25	\$39.99	
	Large (18")	30	\$49.99	
Fresh Veggies w/Dill Dip	<b>Small (12")</b>	10-15	\$29.99	
	Medium (16")	20-25	\$39.99	
	Large (18")	30+	\$49.99	
Taco Platter	<b>Small (12")</b>	10-15	\$24.99	
	Medium (16")	20-25	\$39.99	
	Large (18")	30+	\$44.99	
Fresh Cut Fruit Platter	<b>Small (12")</b>	10-15	\$34.99	
	Medium (16")	20-25	\$49.99	
	Large (18")	25-30	\$59.99	
Watermelon Basket	Large (18")	30+	\$84.99	
Shrimp Platter	Medium (16")	15-20	\$79.99	
-	Large (18")	25+	\$89.99	
Salmon Platter (Decorated) (up to 5 lbs)	Large	30+	\$139.99	
Smoked Salmon Fillet Platter (Decorated)	Medium	15-20	\$89.99	

Visit <u>www.bunzels.com</u> for more options - Bunzel's can make your entertaining quick and easy!!